Individual “Federal Government” - Civil Arrest WARRANT.
This Civil Arrest Warrant based upon the Peoples Powers and Rights addressed in the Federal Government - American Commandment Laws known as the People and State Sovereignty Amendments # 9 & 10; which are (Non-Commercial and Non-Corporate) and to be enforced by the Subservient National Governments, as they are laid out in the National Constitutions and the Statutes at Large, this includes the State Republic Governments.

The Identified Individual is an Imposture, Tax Evader and Foreign Commercial “BAR” Insurrection Agent: therefore she is Commanded to be Arrested.
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Foreign Commercial STATE OF IOWA District Associate Judge - Crystal Cronk
This Individual is being charged with IMPERSONATING and CLAIMING to be a Lawful– Iowa Constitutional Government Judicial Office holder; but the OFFICE that SHE is really representing is a Foreign and Un-Constitution STATE OF IOWA Governmental Judicial Office; therefore SHE is to be ARRESTED on Sight. SHE can be identified by her actions, such as the one Key item in that SHE has openly Violated, the National Constitution, Article 1, section 10; by holding a foreign “BAR” membership which is Foreign Titles of Nobility under an Oath, issuing Bills of Attainder (Warrants without Court Seals), Letters of Marque and Reprisal (U.S. Mail Fraud) and emitting Foreign Commercially Bonded “Bills of Credit” of which the COURT never honors them for settlement, in violation of the UCC Laws. SHE is also charged with Filing Fraudulent Judicial Service Charges for a commercial self-Profit into the U.S. Bankruptcy Court against the IOWA DOT UCC Contract Trusts for herself benefit and the benefit of HER “BAR” membership organization, all the time claim them to be Tax Exempt, which is an IRS “For Profit” Tax violation. SHE is also charged with VIOLATING the 14th Amendment “Federal Government - American Commandment” by committing the Commercial Acts of Insurrection and forced Servitude against the American “Federal Government” Citizens.
The above Identified Individual is Commanded to be Arrested and held in Jail under this Civil Arrest Warrant by any Valid National Government Officer with no Release Bond because of her Acts of Insurrection; until a valid American - Federal Government Peoples’ Trial Court made-up of American Men of Age and Knowledge can be properly convened. National Government enforcement offices notified: Keokuk County Sherriff, U.S. Marshals, U.S. Post Office, IRS/CID and the Treasury Secret Service.

As one of the American “Federal Government” - We the People of Age and an Owner of the American National Treasury by my right of birth inheritance; I am privately attesting to the validity of the above Facts and Statements, as the Truth and nothing but the Truth per the “National Government” Constitutional and Lawful “Federal Government” Amendment Laws for the United States of America. 

Dated: _________________

“Federal Government” Arrest Warrant Ordered by:

Posted and Signed by: _________________________________
